
14

13
11

11
10

1

9

8

4

7

65

16

12

15

CXC542

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING CXC542-D03-R1SHEET 1 OF 2

06-07-2020

SCALE: 1:17

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
 lbs

Thickness
 in.

K-Factor



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 D004323 Main frame 1

2 D004326 42" rotor blade weldment 1

3   D004329 1

4     D004324 CXC542 Rotor 1

5     CXC542-1 Bolt protector plate 1

6   AR400 D004325 CXC542 Swing Blade 3

7   D002543 1" Bolt Assembly 55.000.088 1/2" step for blade (nut is .089) 3

8   D003397 Castle Nut 1" for CXC550 3

9   D001866 Cottered pin 3/16 3

10 D002552 14TxC MDH-100-F 720513 1

11 CXC542-11 Motor mount brace 2

12 CXC542-16 Cover 1

13 D001160 Hose Clamp Plate 1

14 D001161 Blank mounting plate for MX530 1

15 SWA750-39 Cover 1

16 D004056 3/4" x 2.5" bolt for Rotor Hub 8

CXC542

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING CXC542-D03-R1SHEET 2 OF 2

06-07-2020

SCALE: 1:17

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
 lbs

Thickness
 in.

K-Factor


	D03-R1
	Drawing View1

	D03-R1(2)

