

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BAUMALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT IS PROHIBITED.

BAUMALIGHT.

Description	CXC542

Weight Ibs	in.		K-Factor	06-07-2020
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING		S	CALE: 1:17	SHEET 1 OF 2

DWG. NO. **CXC542-D03-R1**

REV R1

5 4 2

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	D004323	Main frame	1
2	D004326	42" rotor blade weldment	1
3	D004329		1
4	D004324	CXC542 Rotor	1
5	CXC542-1	Bolt protector plate	1
6	AR400 D004325	CXC542 Swing Blade	3
7	D002543	1" Bolt Assembly 55.000.088 1/2" step for blade (nut is .089)	3
8	D003397	Castle Nut 1" for CXC550	3
9	D001866	Cottered pin 3/16	3
10	D002552	14TxC MDH-100-F 720513	1
11	CXC542-11	Motor mount brace	2
12	CXC542-16	Cover	1
13	D001160	Hose Clamp Plate	1
14	D001161	Blank mounting plate for MX530	1
15	SWA750-39	Cover	1
16	D004056	3/4" x 2.5" bolt for Rotor Hub	8

IS PROHIBITED.



scription	CXC542
3CHPHOH	C/(C0 12

Thickness K-Factor DATE in. 06-07-2020 SCALE: 1:17 SHEET 2 OF 2 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DWG. NO. CXC542-D03-R1 REV R1